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Participants

Nation Name Club   yob Hand gender
Seeding
rank

License present

GRE A.L.MESSARAS Cr 2.32 yes

        CHATZIGEORGIOU Nikolaos GRE A.L.MESSARAS 2004 L M      

        FOUSTANAKIS Stylianos-Rafail GRE A.L.MESSARAS 1998 R M      

        GRIGORIADIS Ioannis GRE A.L.MESSARAS 2005 M      

A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2.53 yes

        KARAMPASIS Konstantinos GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2006 R M      

        KOUTSOUFLAKIS Stamatis GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 1972 R M      

        FILIPPOUSIS Ioannis GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 1998 R M      

        THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2006 L M      

E.A.XIFASKIAS 2.167 yes

        TSIOUMANIS Dimitrios GRE E.A.XIFASKIAS 1991 M      

        PAPPAS Nikolaos GRE E.A.XIFASKIAS 1978 M      

        VAVLEKIS Nikolaos GRE E.A.XIFASKIAS 1983 M      

IRIDA 2.65 yes

        STAVARIS Gerasimos Nikolaos GRE IRIDA 2005 M      

        PLIAKAS Konstantinos GRE IRIDA 2004 M      

        MAKRIS Dimitrios GRE IRIDA 2001 R M      

        ALESTAS Georgios GRE IRIDA 2005 M      

L.X.THESSALONIKIS 2.46 yes

        KARAKOLIS Kosmas GRE L.X.THESSALONIKIS 1992 R M      

        SKENTERIS Vaios GRE L.X.THESSALONIKIS 1989 M      

        VISMARA Federico ITA L.X.THESSALONIKIS 1997 R M      

        MITSIOS-ANTONAKOS Dimitrios GRE L.X.THESSALONIKIS 1993 M      

M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU 2.73 yes

        PINAKAS Theokritos-Titos GRE M.ALEXANDROS
KORDELIOU

1999 R M      

        AVRAMIDIS Theodoros GRE M.ALEXANDROS
KORDELIOU

2002 L M      

        XANTHOPOULOS Konstantinos GRE M.ALEXANDROS
KORDELIOU

2003 M      

O.S.AMAROUSIOU 2.18 yes

        MARKOPOULOS Ioannis GRE O.S.AMAROUSIOU 2001 L M      

        PARASKEVIOTIS Dimitrios GRE O.S.AMAROUSIOU 2001 M      

        KESKINIDIS Ioannis GRE O.S.AMAROUSIOU 2001 M      

        TIKTOPOULOS Alexandros
Constantinos

GRE O.S.AMAROUSIOU 1999 L M      

O.X.I.FLORINAS 2.63 yes

        TSOKAS Nikolaos GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 1995 R M      

        KIZOS Christos GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 1997 R M      

        TSOKAS Asterios GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 1999 R M      

        RASPOPTSIS Evangelos GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 2005 R M      

ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU 2.152 yes

        KONTOSFYRIS Dimitrios GRE ODYSSEAS
HALANDRIOU

1997 M      

        PANAGIOTAKOPOULOS Georgios GRE ODYSSEAS
HALANDRIOU

1997 M      



PANELLINIO PROTATHLIMA ANDRON

 (GRE)
01.11.2020 - 9:00 AM

OFFICIAL

Epee Men's

Team

Senior

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Hellenic Fencing Federation
Document ID: FE_FIE_0001.1
01.11.2020 14:36

2 / 2

Nation Name Club   yob Hand gender
Seeding
rank

License present

        PANAGIOTAKOPOULOS Marios GRE ODYSSEAS
HALANDRIOU

1999 R M      

        DAMASKOS Spyridon GRE ODYSSEAS
HALANDRIOU

2006 M      

P.A.O. ATHENS 2.96 yes

        DIDASKALOU Ilias GRE P.A.O. ATHENS 1964 R M      

        ARGYROPOULOS Georgios GRE P.A.O. ATHENS 1978 L M      

        KARAGIANNIS Panteleimon GRE P.A.O. ATHENS 2003 R M      

        DAKOUTROS Pavlos GRE P.A.O. ATHENS 1993 R M      

PANELLINIOS 2.118 yes

        LEIVADAROS Petros GRE PANELLINIOS 1992 R M      

        MAINA Theochari Antonio Theouri GRE PANELLINIOS 2004 R M      

        STEFOS Georgios GRE PANELLINIOS 1992 R M      

        KLAOUDATOS Ilias GRE PANELLINIOS 2000 M      

SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS 2.92 yes

        XYNOS Nikolaos GRE SPARTAKOS
KORINTHIAS

1979 R M      

        DELIS Stergios GRE SPARTAKOS
KORINTHIAS

2004 M      

        AMPALOV Georges GRE SPARTAKOS
KORINTHIAS

1982 R M      

        LAMPROU Panagiotis GRE SPARTAKOS
KORINTHIAS

1975 L M      

VICTORIA ATHENS 2.92 yes

        MINAS Georgios GRE VICTORIA ATHENS 1994 M      

        KANELLIS Alexandros GRE VICTORIA ATHENS 1985 L M      

        ARVANITIS Ilias GRE VICTORIA ATHENS 1980 M      

        KONSTANTINIDIS Ilias GRE VICTORIA ATHENS 1980 M      

XIFOMACHOS 2.200 yes

        GRIGORIOU Konstantinos GRE XIFOMACHOS 2006 M      

        AKRITIDIS Nikolaos GRE XIFOMACHOS 1975 M      

        TSITSELIKIS Konstantinos GRE XIFOMACHOS 1967 M      

  14 Participants (14 present)
 

1 Nations, 14 Participants (14 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present

1. 2 018 0.0 GRE O.S.AMAROUSIOU yes

2. 2 032 0.0 GRE A.L.MESSARAS Cr yes

3. 2 046 0.0 GRE L.X.THESSALONIKIS yes

4. 2 053 0.0 GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS yes

5. 2 063 0.0 GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS yes

6. 2 065 0.0 GRE IRIDA yes

7. 2 073 0.0 GRE M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU yes

8. 2 092 0.0 GRE SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS yes

9. 2 092 0.0 GRE VICTORIA ATHENS yes

10. 2 096 0.0 GRE P.A.O. ATHENS yes

11. 2 118 0.0 GRE PANELLINIOS yes

12. 2 152 0.0 GRE ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU yes

13. 2 167 0.0 GRE E.A.XIFASKIAS yes

14. 2 200 0.0 GRE XIFOMACHOS yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

0 1 84 PANELLINIO PROTATHLIMA ANDRON () Epee Men's Senior
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Technical directory and other commissions
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Format

Participants 14 Participants

1 Direct elimination
01.11. 13:45

Table of 16 with place 1-4

14 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 16 A T16

Table of 16
Final of 4
Places 1-4 to be fenced

Hits: 45
Time: 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

0 1 84 PANELLINIO PROTATHLIMA ANDRON () Epee Men's Senior
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Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name Club
Seeding
list

Seeding
rank

Points  

1 GRE O.S.AMAROUSIOU 3 18 0.0

2 GRE A.L.MESSARAS Cr 3 32 0.0

3 GRE L.X.THESSALONIKIS 3 46 0.0

4 GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 3 53 0.0

5 GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 3 63 0.0

6 GRE IRIDA 3 65 0.0

7 GRE M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU 3 73 0.0

8 GRE SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS 3 92 0.0

9 GRE VICTORIA ATHENS 3 92 0.0

10 GRE P.A.O. ATHENS 3 96 0.0

11 GRE PANELLINIOS 3 118 0.0

12 GRE ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU 3 152 0.0

13 GRE E.A.XIFASKIAS 3 167 0.0

14 GRE XIFOMACHOS 3 200 0.0
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A | Table of 16 H | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final K | Final
 

1 O.S.AMAROUSIOU GRE  

16 *** bye ***  

 

  Piste

9 VICTORIA ATHENS GRE   40

8 SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS GRE   V

  R: CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni (GRE) / PANTAZIDI Persefoni Irini (GRE)

  Piste

5 O.X.I.FLORINAS GRE   V

12 ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU GRE   19

  R: KAZAGLIS Dimitris (GRE) / MICHAILIDIS Fokas (GRE)

  Piste

13 E.A.XIFASKIAS GRE   20

4 A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS GRE   V

  R: PAPAGEORGIOU Christos (GRE) / PANTAZIDI Persefoni Irini (GRE)

  Piste

3 L.X.THESSALONIKIS GRE   V

14 XIFOMACHOS GRE   18

  R: PAPAGEORGIOU Christos (GRE) / KOUKOS Leonidas (GRE)

  Piste

11 PANELLINIOS GRE   42

6 IRIDA GRE   V

  R: MICHAILIDIS Fokas (GRE) / KAZAGLIS Dimitris (GRE)

  Piste

7 M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU GRE   V

10 P.A.O. ATHENS GRE   39

  R: CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni (GRE) / KOUKOS Leonidas (GRE)

 

15 *** bye ***  

2 A.L.MESSARAS GRE  

 

Piste

O.S.AMAROUSIOU GRE   V

SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS GRE   32

R: KAZAGLIS Dimitris (GRE)

Piste

O.X.I.FLORINAS GRE   V

A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS GRE   35

R: MICHAILIDIS Fokas (GRE)

Piste

L.X.THESSALONIKIS GRE   V 43

IRIDA GRE   28

R: CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni (GRE) / PAPAGEORGIOU Christos (GRE)

Piste

M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU GRE   39

A.L.MESSARAS GRE   V

R: PANTAZIDI Persefoni Irini (GRE) / KOUKOS Leonidas (GRE)

Piste 2 Sun 13:45

O.S.AMAROUSIOU GRE   22

O.X.I.FLORINAS (5) GRE   V

R: MICHAILIDIS Fokas (GRE) / KAZAGLIS Dimitris (GRE)

Piste 9 Sun 13:45

L.X.THESSALONIKIS GRE   V

A.L.MESSARAS GRE   33

R: PAPAGEORGIOU Christos (GRE) / KOUKOS Leonidas (GRE)

Piste 1 Sun 14:40

O.X.I.FLORINAS (5) GRE   V

L.X.THESSALONIKIS (3) GRE   40

R: KAZAGLIS Dimitris (GRE) / MICHAILIDIS Fokas (GRE)
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      J | Place 3/4
  Piste 2 Sun 14:40

1 O.S.AMAROUSIOU GRE   V

2 A.L.MESSARAS GRE   42

  R: CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni (GRE) / KOUKOS Leonidas (GRE)
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Direct elimination

Table of 16

Piste R: CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni, GRE / PANTAZIDI Persefoni Irini, GRE

SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS 45 40 VICTORIA ATHENS

AMPALOV Georges 5 5 1 1 KANELLIS Alexandros

DELIS Stergios 5 10 6 5 MINAS Georgios

XYNOS Nikolaos 4 14 10 4 KONSTANTINIDIS Ilias

DELIS Stergios 6 20 14 4 KANELLIS Alexandros

AMPALOV Georges 5 25 18 4 KONSTANTINIDIS Ilias

XYNOS Nikolaos 3 28 24 6 MINAS Georgios

DELIS Stergios 7 35 32 8 KONSTANTINIDIS Ilias

XYNOS Nikolaos 5 40 35 3 KANELLIS Alexandros

AMPALOV Georges 5 45 40 5 MINAS Georgios

Piste R: KAZAGLIS Dimitris, GRE / MICHAILIDIS Fokas, GRE

ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU 19 45 O.X.I.FLORINAS

PANAGIOTAKOPOULOS Georgios 3 3 5 5 TSOKAS Nikolaos

PANAGIOTAKOPOULOS Marios 1 4 10 5 RASPOPTSIS Evangelos

KONTOSFYRIS Dimitrios 1 5 15 5 TSOKAS Asterios

PANAGIOTAKOPOULOS Georgios 1 6 20 5 RASPOPTSIS Evangelos

KONTOSFYRIS Dimitrios 0 6 25 5 TSOKAS Nikolaos

PANAGIOTAKOPOULOS Marios 6 12 30 5 TSOKAS Asterios

KONTOSFYRIS Dimitrios 2 14 35 5 RASPOPTSIS Evangelos

PANAGIOTAKOPOULOS Georgios 1 15 40 5 TSOKAS Asterios

PANAGIOTAKOPOULOS Marios 4 19 45 5 TSOKAS Nikolaos

Piste R: PAPAGEORGIOU Christos, GRE / PANTAZIDI Persefoni Irini, GRE

A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 45 20 E.A.XIFASKIAS

FILIPPOUSIS Ioannis 5 5 1 1 PAPPAS Nikolaos

THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis 5 10 4 3 VAVLEKIS Nikolaos

KARAMPASIS Konstantinos 5 15 5 1 TSIOUMANIS Dimitrios

THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis 5 20 5 0 PAPPAS Nikolaos

FILIPPOUSIS Ioannis 5 25 10 5 TSIOUMANIS Dimitrios

KARAMPASIS Konstantinos 5 30 14 4 VAVLEKIS Nikolaos

THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis 5 35 16 2 TSIOUMANIS Dimitrios

KARAMPASIS Konstantinos 5 40 18 2 PAPPAS Nikolaos

FILIPPOUSIS Ioannis 5 45 20 2 VAVLEKIS Nikolaos
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Piste R: PAPAGEORGIOU Christos, GRE / KOUKOS Leonidas, GRE

XIFOMACHOS 18 45 L.X.THESSALONIKIS

GRIGORIOU Konstantinos 4 4 5 5 SKENTERIS Vaios

TSITSELIKIS Konstantinos 1 5 10 5 VISMARA Federico

AKRITIDIS Nikolaos 4 9 15 5 MITSIOS-ANTONAKOS Dimitrios

TSITSELIKIS Konstantinos 2 11 20 5 SKENTERIS Vaios

GRIGORIOU Konstantinos 5 16 25 5 MITSIOS-ANTONAKOS Dimitrios

AKRITIDIS Nikolaos 0 16 30 5 VISMARA Federico

TSITSELIKIS Konstantinos 4 16 35 5 MITSIOS-ANTONAKOS Dimitrios

AKRITIDIS Nikolaos 2 18 40 5 SKENTERIS Vaios

GRIGORIOU Konstantinos 0 18 45 5 VISMARA Federico

Piste R: MICHAILIDIS Fokas, GRE / KAZAGLIS Dimitris, GRE

IRIDA 45 42 PANELLINIOS

MAKRIS Dimitrios 5 5 1 1 LEIVADAROS Petros

STAVARIS Gerasimos Nikolaos 5 10 5 4 STEFOS Georgios

ALESTAS Georgios 5 15 7 2 KLAOUDATOS Ilias

STAVARIS Gerasimos Nikolaos 4 19 19 12 LEIVADAROS Petros

MAKRIS Dimitrios 6 25 23 4 KLAOUDATOS Ilias

ALESTAS Georgios 5 30 28 5 STEFOS Georgios

STAVARIS Gerasimos Nikolaos 3 33 31 3 KLAOUDATOS Ilias

ALESTAS Georgios 4 37 37 6 LEIVADAROS Petros

MAKRIS Dimitrios 8 45 42 5 STEFOS Georgios

Piste R: CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni, GRE / KOUKOS Leonidas, GRE

P.A.O. ATHENS 39 45 M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU

KARAGIANNIS Panteleimon 5 5 3 3 XANTHOPOULOS Konstantinos

DIDASKALOU Ilias 3 8 9 6 AVRAMIDIS Theodoros

DAKOUTROS Pavlos 5 13 13 4 PINAKAS Theokritos-Titos

DIDASKALOU Ilias 6 19 14 1 XANTHOPOULOS Konstantinos

KARAGIANNIS Panteleimon 5 24 18 4 PINAKAS Theokritos-Titos

DAKOUTROS Pavlos 3 27 30 12 AVRAMIDIS Theodoros

ARGYROPOULOS Georgios 6 33 35 5 PINAKAS Theokritos-Titos

DAKOUTROS Pavlos 4 37 40 5 XANTHOPOULOS Konstantinos

KARAGIANNIS Panteleimon 2 39 45 5 AVRAMIDIS Theodoros
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Table of 8

Piste R: KAZAGLIS Dimitris, GRE

SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS 32 45 O.S.AMAROUSIOU

AMPALOV Georges 4 4 2 2 PARASKEVIOTIS Dimitrios

LAMPROU Panagiotis 4 8 10 8 MARKOPOULOS Ioannis

XYNOS Nikolaos 5 13 15 5 TIKTOPOULOS Alexandros Constantinos

LAMPROU Panagiotis 3 16 20 5 PARASKEVIOTIS Dimitrios

AMPALOV Georges 4 20 25 5 TIKTOPOULOS Alexandros Constantinos

XYNOS Nikolaos 7 27 30 5 MARKOPOULOS Ioannis

LAMPROU Panagiotis 1 28 35 5 TIKTOPOULOS Alexandros Constantinos

XYNOS Nikolaos 1 29 40 5 PARASKEVIOTIS Dimitrios

AMPALOV Georges 3 32 45 5 MARKOPOULOS Ioannis

Piste R: MICHAILIDIS Fokas, GRE

A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 35 45 O.X.I.FLORINAS

FILIPPOUSIS Ioannis 3 3 2 2 TSOKAS Nikolaos

KOUTSOUFLAKIS Stamatis 5 8 10 8 TSOKAS Asterios

THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis 1 9 12 2 RASPOPTSIS Evangelos

KOUTSOUFLAKIS Stamatis 5 14 19 7 TSOKAS Nikolaos

FILIPPOUSIS Ioannis 9 23 25 6 RASPOPTSIS Evangelos

THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis 4 27 30 5 TSOKAS Asterios

KOUTSOUFLAKIS Stamatis 2 29 35 5 RASPOPTSIS Evangelos

THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis 1 30 37 2 TSOKAS Nikolaos

FILIPPOUSIS Ioannis 5 35 45 8 TSOKAS Asterios

Piste R: CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni, GRE / PAPAGEORGIOU Christos, GRE

IRIDA 28 43 L.X.THESSALONIKIS

STAVARIS Gerasimos Nikolaos 3 3 5 5 KARAKOLIS Kosmas

MAKRIS Dimitrios 3 6 10 5 MITSIOS-ANTONAKOS Dimitrios

ALESTAS Georgios 3 9 15 5 VISMARA Federico

STAVARIS Gerasimos Nikolaos 3 12 20 5 MITSIOS-ANTONAKOS Dimitrios

ALESTAS Georgios 2 14 25 5 KARAKOLIS Kosmas

MAKRIS Dimitrios 2 16 30 5 VISMARA Federico

ALESTAS Georgios 4 20 35 5 MITSIOS-ANTONAKOS Dimitrios

STAVARIS Gerasimos Nikolaos 1 21 40 5 VISMARA Federico

MAKRIS Dimitrios 7 28 43 3 KARAKOLIS Kosmas

Piste R: PANTAZIDI Persefoni Irini, GRE / KOUKOS Leonidas, GRE

A.L.MESSARAS 45 39 M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU

FOUSTANAKIS Stylianos-Rafail 5 5 1 1 XANTHOPOULOS Konstantinos

GRIGORIADIS Ioannis 5 10 5 4 AVRAMIDIS Theodoros

CHATZIGEORGIOU Nikolaos 2 12 10 5 PINAKAS Theokritos-Titos

GRIGORIADIS Ioannis 2 14 13 3 XANTHOPOULOS Konstantinos

FOUSTANAKIS Stylianos-Rafail 11 25 17 4 PINAKAS Theokritos-Titos

CHATZIGEORGIOU Nikolaos 5 30 30 13 AVRAMIDIS Theodoros

GRIGORIADIS Ioannis 5 35 31 1 PINAKAS Theokritos-Titos

CHATZIGEORGIOU Nikolaos 5 40 33 2 XANTHOPOULOS Konstantinos

FOUSTANAKIS Stylianos-Rafail 5 45 39 6 AVRAMIDIS Theodoros
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Semi-Final

13:45 | Piste 2 R: MICHAILIDIS Fokas, GRE / KAZAGLIS Dimitris, GRE

O.X.I.FLORINAS 45 22 O.S.AMAROUSIOU

TSOKAS Asterios 5 5 2 2 MARKOPOULOS Ioannis

RASPOPTSIS Evangelos 5 10 2 0 KESKINIDIS Ioannis

TSOKAS Nikolaos 5 15 6 4 TIKTOPOULOS Alexandros Constantinos

RASPOPTSIS Evangelos 5 20 9 3 MARKOPOULOS Ioannis

TSOKAS Asterios 5 25 11 2 TIKTOPOULOS Alexandros Constantinos

TSOKAS Nikolaos 5 30 13 2 KESKINIDIS Ioannis

RASPOPTSIS Evangelos 5 35 15 2 TIKTOPOULOS Alexandros Constantinos

TSOKAS Nikolaos 3 38 20 5 MARKOPOULOS Ioannis

TSOKAS Asterios 7 45 22 2 KESKINIDIS Ioannis

13:45 | Piste 9 R: PAPAGEORGIOU Christos, GRE / KOUKOS Leonidas, GRE

A.L.MESSARAS 33 45 L.X.THESSALONIKIS

FOUSTANAKIS Stylianos-Rafail 5 5 2 2 KARAKOLIS Kosmas

CHATZIGEORGIOU Nikolaos 2 7 10 8 VISMARA Federico

GRIGORIADIS Ioannis 3 10 12 2 MITSIOS-ANTONAKOS Dimitrios

CHATZIGEORGIOU Nikolaos 5 15 20 8 KARAKOLIS Kosmas

FOUSTANAKIS Stylianos-Rafail 10 25 23 3 MITSIOS-ANTONAKOS Dimitrios

GRIGORIADIS Ioannis 1 26 30 7 VISMARA Federico

CHATZIGEORGIOU Nikolaos 4 30 35 5 MITSIOS-ANTONAKOS Dimitrios

GRIGORIADIS Ioannis 1 31 40 5 KARAKOLIS Kosmas

FOUSTANAKIS Stylianos-Rafail 2 33 45 5 VISMARA Federico

Place 3/4

14:40 | Piste 2 R: CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni, GRE / KOUKOS Leonidas, GRE

A.L.MESSARAS 42 45 O.S.AMAROUSIOU

FOUSTANAKIS Stylianos-Rafail 2 2 5 5 MARKOPOULOS Ioannis

GRIGORIADIS Ioannis 2 4 9 4 TIKTOPOULOS Alexandros Constantinos

CHATZIGEORGIOU Nikolaos 4 8 15 6 KESKINIDIS Ioannis

GRIGORIADIS Ioannis 5 13 18 3 MARKOPOULOS Ioannis

FOUSTANAKIS Stylianos-Rafail 8 21 25 7 KESKINIDIS Ioannis

CHATZIGEORGIOU Nikolaos 8 29 29 4 TIKTOPOULOS Alexandros Constantinos

GRIGORIADIS Ioannis 3 32 31 2 KESKINIDIS Ioannis

CHATZIGEORGIOU Nikolaos 6 38 40 9 MARKOPOULOS Ioannis

FOUSTANAKIS Stylianos-Rafail 4 42 45 5 TIKTOPOULOS Alexandros Constantinos
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Final

14:40 | Piste 1 R: KAZAGLIS Dimitris, GRE / MICHAILIDIS Fokas, GRE

L.X.THESSALONIKIS 40 45 O.X.I.FLORINAS

KARAKOLIS Kosmas 2 2 4 4 TSOKAS Asterios

VISMARA Federico 8 10 6 2 RASPOPTSIS Evangelos

MITSIOS-ANTONAKOS Dimitrios 2 12 15 9 TSOKAS Nikolaos

KARAKOLIS Kosmas 7 19 18 3 RASPOPTSIS Evangelos

MITSIOS-ANTONAKOS Dimitrios 4 23 25 7 TSOKAS Asterios

VISMARA Federico 5 28 30 5 TSOKAS Nikolaos

MITSIOS-ANTONAKOS Dimitrios 1 29 35 5 RASPOPTSIS Evangelos

KARAKOLIS Kosmas 2 31 39 4 TSOKAS Nikolaos

VISMARA Federico 9 40 45 6 TSOKAS Asterios
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Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob

1 GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS  

        TSOKAS Nikolaos GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 1995

        KIZOS Christos GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 1997

        TSOKAS Asterios GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 1999

        RASPOPTSIS Evangelos GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 2005

2 GRE L.X.THESSALONIKIS  

        KARAKOLIS Kosmas GRE L.X.THESSALONIKIS 1992

        SKENTERIS Vaios GRE L.X.THESSALONIKIS 1989

        VISMARA Federico ITA L.X.THESSALONIKIS 1997

        MITSIOS-ANTONAKOS Dimitrios GRE L.X.THESSALONIKIS 1993

3 GRE O.S.AMAROUSIOU  

        MARKOPOULOS Ioannis GRE O.S.AMAROUSIOU 2001

        PARASKEVIOTIS Dimitrios GRE O.S.AMAROUSIOU 2001

        KESKINIDIS Ioannis GRE O.S.AMAROUSIOU 2001

        TIKTOPOULOS Alexandros Constantinos GRE O.S.AMAROUSIOU 1999

4 GRE A.L.MESSARAS Cr  

        CHATZIGEORGIOU Nikolaos GRE A.L.MESSARAS 2004

        FOUSTANAKIS Stylianos-Rafail GRE A.L.MESSARAS 1998

        GRIGORIADIS Ioannis GRE A.L.MESSARAS 2005

Table of 8

5 GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS  

        KARAMPASIS Konstantinos GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2006

        KOUTSOUFLAKIS Stamatis GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 1972

        FILIPPOUSIS Ioannis GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 1998

        THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2006

6 GRE IRIDA  

        STAVARIS Gerasimos Nikolaos GRE IRIDA 2005

        PLIAKAS Konstantinos GRE IRIDA 2004

        MAKRIS Dimitrios GRE IRIDA 2001

        ALESTAS Georgios GRE IRIDA 2005

7 GRE M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU  

        PINAKAS Theokritos-Titos GRE M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU 1999

        AVRAMIDIS Theodoros GRE M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU 2002

        XANTHOPOULOS Konstantinos GRE M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU 2003

8 GRE SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS  

        XYNOS Nikolaos GRE SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS 1979

        DELIS Stergios GRE SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS 2004

        AMPALOV Georges GRE SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS 1982

        LAMPROU Panagiotis GRE SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS 1975

Table of 16

9 GRE VICTORIA ATHENS  

        MINAS Georgios GRE VICTORIA ATHENS 1994

        KANELLIS Alexandros GRE VICTORIA ATHENS 1985

        ARVANITIS Ilias GRE VICTORIA ATHENS 1980

        KONSTANTINIDIS Ilias GRE VICTORIA ATHENS 1980

10 GRE P.A.O. ATHENS  
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        DIDASKALOU Ilias GRE P.A.O. ATHENS 1964

        ARGYROPOULOS Georgios GRE P.A.O. ATHENS 1978

        KARAGIANNIS Panteleimon GRE P.A.O. ATHENS 2003

        DAKOUTROS Pavlos GRE P.A.O. ATHENS 1993

11 GRE PANELLINIOS  

        LEIVADAROS Petros GRE PANELLINIOS 1992

        MAINA Theochari Antonio Theouri GRE PANELLINIOS 2004

        STEFOS Georgios GRE PANELLINIOS 1992

        KLAOUDATOS Ilias GRE PANELLINIOS 2000

12 GRE ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU  

        KONTOSFYRIS Dimitrios GRE ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU 1997

        PANAGIOTAKOPOULOS Georgios GRE ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU 1997

        PANAGIOTAKOPOULOS Marios GRE ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU 1999

        DAMASKOS Spyridon GRE ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU 2006

13 GRE E.A.XIFASKIAS  

        TSIOUMANIS Dimitrios GRE E.A.XIFASKIAS 1991

        PAPPAS Nikolaos GRE E.A.XIFASKIAS 1978

        VAVLEKIS Nikolaos GRE E.A.XIFASKIAS 1983

14 GRE XIFOMACHOS  

        GRIGORIOU Konstantinos GRE XIFOMACHOS 2006

        AKRITIDIS Nikolaos GRE XIFOMACHOS 1975

        TSITSELIKIS Konstantinos GRE XIFOMACHOS 1967
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Referees activity

Nation Epee Foil Sabre Name A H I J K Ref Vid Ass

GRE B B B DOUVIS Andreas 0 0 0

N B N KAZAGLIS Dimitris 2 1 1 1 5 0 0

CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni 2 1 1 4 0 0

N N MICHAILIDIS Fokas 2 1 1 1 5 0 0

KAMINELIS Charalampos 0 0 0

B B KOUKOS Leonidas 2 1 1 1 5 0 0

B B RENTOUMI Maria 0 0 0

N GEORGIADOU Despina 0 0 0

PANTAZIDI Persefoni Irini 2 1 3 0 0

N N PAPAGEORGIOU Christos 2 1 1 4 0 0

10 Referees
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Medalist

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS  

      TSOKAS Nikolaos O.X.I.FLORINAS 1995

      KIZOS Christos O.X.I.FLORINAS 1997

      TSOKAS Asterios O.X.I.FLORINAS 1999

      RASPOPTSIS Evangelos O.X.I.FLORINAS 2005

Silver GRE L.X.THESSALONIKIS  

      KARAKOLIS Kosmas L.X.THESSALONIKIS 1992

      SKENTERIS Vaios L.X.THESSALONIKIS 1989

      VISMARA Federico L.X.THESSALONIKIS 1997

      MITSIOS-ANTONAKOS Dimitrios L.X.THESSALONIKIS 1993

Bronze GRE O.S.AMAROUSIOU  

      MARKOPOULOS Ioannis O.S.AMAROUSIOU 2001

      PARASKEVIOTIS Dimitrios O.S.AMAROUSIOU 2001

      KESKINIDIS Ioannis O.S.AMAROUSIOU 2001

      TIKTOPOULOS Alexandros Constantinos O.S.AMAROUSIOU 1999


